24 Animatics SmartMotor manufactured under the US patent # 5912541. All Rights Reserved. Copyright 2009
tel: 408.748.8721  •  fax: 408.748.8725  •  www.servida.com
SV3420D-PLS2 Specifications
REAR VIEW SIDE VIEWFRONT VIEW
Ø2.875 ± .002
[73.03 ± 0.05]
Ø  .3747 ± .0003
 [9.517 ± 0.008]
3.25
[82.6]
 .25
[6.4]
 .06
[1.6]
1.19
[30.2]
4.14
[105.1]
Ø .22 [5.7] DIA THRU (4X)
ON 3.876 [98.45] DIA B.C.
EQUALLY SPACED
R.26 [6.5]
Servida Motor SV3420D-PLS2 (No Options) CAD Drawing
SV3420D-PLS2
Continuous Torque
7.91 in-lb
126 oz-in
0.89 N-m
Peak Torque
24.91 in-lb
399 oz-in
2.81 N-m
Nominal Continuous Power 324 Watt
No Load Speed 4,500 RPM
Continuous Current @ Nominal Power 9.4 Amps
Voltage Constant 10.8 V/kRPM
Winding Resistance 1.2 ohms
Encoder Resolution 8,000 Counts/Rev
Rotor Inertia
0.013 oz-in-sec2
9.183 10-5 Kg-m2
Weight
3.5 lb
1.59 kg
Shaft Diameter
0.375 in
9.53 mm
Shaft, Radial Load
15 lb
6.80 kg
Shaft, Axial Thrust Load
3 lb
1.36 kg
EtherNet Available
DeviceNet Available Yes
ProfiBus Available Yes
CanOpen Available
in [mm]
25Animatics SmartMotor manufactured under the US patent # 5912541. All Rights Reserved. Copyright 2009
tel: 408.748.8721  •  fax: 408.748.8725  •  www.servida.com
SV3420D-PLS2 Torque Curves
SV3420D-PLS2
at 42 VDC
at rise to 85°C
SV3420D-PLS2
at 48 VDC
at rise to 85°C
kRPM
To
rq
ue
 o
z-
in
 (N
m
)
Po
w
er
 (W
at
ts
)
SM3420D-PLS2 Torque vs. Speed
w/ PS42V20AF110
0
80 (0.565)
160 (1.130)
240 (1.695)
320 (2.260)
400 (2.860)
0 1 2 3 4 5
0
100
200
300
400
500
Peak Torque
Continuous Torque
Continuous Power
Peak Power
kRPM
To
rq
ue
 o
z-
in
 (N
m
)
Po
w
er
 (W
at
ts
)
SM3420D-PLS2 Torque vs. Speed
w/ PWR 48V28A Switching
0
80 (0.565)
160 (1.130)
240 (1.695)
320 (2.260)
400 (2.860)
0 1 2 3 4 5
0
100
200
300
400
500Peak Torque
Continuous Torque
Continuous Power
Peak Power
SV3420D-PLS2
at 24 VDC
at rise to 85°C
kRPM
To
rq
ue
 o
z-
in
 (N
m
)
Po
w
er
 (W
at
ts
)
SM3420D-PLS2 Torque vs. Speed
w/4x PS24V8AG-110
0
80 (0.565)
160 (1.130)
240 (1.695)
320 (2.260)
400 (2.860)
0 1 2 3 4 5
0
100
200
300
400
500
Peak Torque
Continuous Torque
Continuous Power
Peak Power